
General $1,722,602
Capital Outlay $698,345
Special Education $1,246,745

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.287
Owner Occupied $2.880
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.961
Special Education $0.500

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $0.952

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,496,527
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,496,527Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $771,032,279
Owner Occupied $136,200,311
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $128,203,180

Total $1,035,435,770

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

13.3
14.3%

40.5

$54,269Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.3

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 337.044
9-12 116.398

350.305
121.683

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 480.974 499.910

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 497

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 13

District Dropout Rate 0.5%

% Special Needs Students* 14.5%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 32.3%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.1%

23

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 626

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 470

Educational Funds $11,214

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 470.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

12

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

19.4
19.9
18.1

18.8
19.2

72

2024-2025 Profile of Clark 12-2

Home County: Clark

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 27.532 27.922

220 N Clinton St, Clark, SD 57225-1318

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $68,031

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,659,735
PK Instruction $56,979
Adult Instruction $0

$534,301
$7,673

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $23,768
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $276,161

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $2,520,954
County $21,813

State $1,944,463
Federal $165,440
Total $4,652,671

$974,994
$0
$0
$0

$531,845
$0
$0
$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$974,994 $531,845

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$29,327

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$162,573
$438,517

$373,779
$16,221

$8,735
$0

$29,650
$4,435

$49,902
$0

$36,286
$104,247

$58,000
$48,787

$0
$0

$0
$0

$16,151

$223,611

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$124,735 $1,785 $0
$0 $36,479 $0

$583,997 $395,006 $0

Salary Property Other
$2,418,994

$41,719
$0

$83,692
$341,383

$83,467
$0

$160,741
$0

$124,074
$44,457

$0
$0

$167,609

$610,802
$13,618

$0
$18,203

$102,363
$23,966

$0
$29,942

$0
$46,070

$5,985
$0
$0

$30,914

$91,438
$8,309

$0
$109,964

$26,136
$11,703

$0
$358,221
$373,779

$11,647
$840

$0
$0

$49,602

$239,847
$1,006

$0
$16,671

$7,035
$1,242

$0
$49,493

$0
$250,484

$1,813
$0
$0

$126,108

$54,477
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,785
$36,479

$380,606
$29,650

$0
$49,902

$0
$0
$0

$2,090
$0
$0

$778
$10,387

$4,356
$0
$0
$0

$24,440
$0
$0

$36,286
$6,175

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Clark 12-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$356,790 $436,060

$4,716,465 $890,137 $648,762Total Expenditures

$3,466,137 $881,863 $1,041,639 $693,699 $552,900 $84,512


